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The Company
Founded in 1992, DIGITAL-LOGIC AG
is a technology leader and manufac-
tures extremely powerful embedded
computers. Computer designs are
focused on the world-wide stan-
dards, i.e. Intel® x86 architecture,
based on Pentium® performances.
The product range consists of
Embedded Computer Boards,
Embedded Computer Modules and
MICROSPACE® Computer Systems.
DIGITAL-LOGIC AG holds the
ISO9001:2000 certificate.

Das Unternehmen
Die 1992 gegründete DIGITAL-
LOGIC AG ist weltweit technolo-
gieführend. Entwickelt und produ-
ziert werden Miniatur-Computer-
systeme basierend auf der Intel®-
Architektur mit vorwiegend x86-
und Pentium®-Prozessorleistung.
Das Lieferprogramm umfasst die
Standardprodukte mit den Embed-
ded Computer Boards, Embedded
Computer Modulen und den
MICROSPACE® Computer Syste-
men.
DIGITAL-LOGIC AG ist nach
ISO9001:2000 zertifiziert.

Sales
DIGITAL-LOGICis strongly placed in
the fast-growing embedded comput-
er market and is represented by
daughter-/partner companies through-
out the world. Experienced sales
specialists and engineers are at the
customer’s disposal in all branch
offices to ascertain any requirement
and to find the ideal solution, offering
advice, experience and competence
for standard and customized 
products.

Vertrieb
Im wachstumsstarken Embedded
Computer-Markt verfügt DIGITAL-
LOGIC über eine erstrangige Stel-
lung. Die Gruppe ist weltweit mit
Tochter-/Partnerunternehmen prä-
sent. Erfahrene Vertriebsspezialis-
ten und Ingenieure betreuen den
Kunden vor Ort und liefern ihm die
geeigneten Standard- oder kun-
denspezifisch massgeschneiderten
Embedded Computer.

MitarbeiterInnen
Employees

Employees Switzerland

Employees Germany

Status 01.2006

F 
= 

Fo
re

ca
st

120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0

2003 2004 2005 F 2006


